

MMGSY અનુગતિ L026 જે ભાગી પાવ ।

MMGSY (GEN)

**Schedule XLV Form No. 134.**

મેમુડા

**DIVISION**

રામ પુર

**SUB-DIVISION**

**Measurement Book**

1389

STRUCTURE

Inf. structure

| Particulars                                | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                            | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 304 R/A Bill                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Abstract of (07)                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Entry - 25/5/2023                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| All Qty in det m <sup>3</sup>              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| From P/23 to P/2)                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Itc No (1) Setting out of                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Bench marked do do                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/23 itc No (1) 1.055 km                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) ₹ 6189.67 / km ₹ 6530 = 4              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Itc No (2) Clearing and                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Graveling do do                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/23 0.573 Hect                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) ₹ 54199.03 / Hect                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ₹ 31086 = 4                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Itc No (3) Construction of                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Embankment do do                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Lead 100m do do                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/23 1033.268 m <sup>3</sup>               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) ₹ 106.11 / m <sup>3</sup> ₹ 202634 = 4 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Itc No (4) Construction of Embankment      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Lead 100m do do                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/23 258.317 m <sup>3</sup>                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) ₹ 104.89 / m <sup>3</sup>              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ₹ 50,343 = 4                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ₹                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |

| Particulars                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |   | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|---|------------------|
|                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D |                  |
| Item (1) Construction of SubGrade and earthwork should be done |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| P/24                                                           | 1113.535 m <sup>3</sup>       |    |    |   |                  |
| ② 194.741 m <sup>3</sup> ₹ 219077 = w                          |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| Item (2) Cost of G.R.                                          |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| do do as per spec                                              |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| P/24                                                           | 524.331 m <sup>3</sup>        |    |    |   |                  |
| ② 3371.321 m <sup>3</sup> ₹ 1767688 =                          |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| Item (3) Providing and laying with stone metal G.R. do do      |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| P/24                                                           | 297.171 m <sup>3</sup>        |    |    |   |                  |
| ② 4541.88/m <sup>3</sup> ₹ 1349715 = w                         |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| Item (4) Providing former                                      |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| Cost do do                                                     |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| P/24                                                           | 1119.75 m <sup>2</sup>        |    |    |   |                  |
| ② 48.03/m <sup>2</sup> ₹ 53782 = w                             |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| Item (5) Providing Tack                                        |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| Cost do do                                                     |                               |    |    |   |                  |
| P/24                                                           | 1119.75 m <sup>2</sup>        |    |    |   |                  |
| ② 16.45/m <sup>2</sup> ₹ 18420 = w                             |                               |    |    |   |                  |

| Particulars                                                               | Details of actual measurement     |                |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|----------------|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                           | No.                               | L.             | B. | D. |                  |
| Item (10) Providing Laying<br>Belly Mass concrete<br>thick do do do       |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| P/25                                                                      | 1119.25                           |                |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 226.55/sq <sup>2</sup>                                                |                                   |                |    |    | ₹ 253679 = 4     |
| Item (11) Construction of<br>un-reinforced PCC<br>m3 of formwork do do do |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| P/24                                                                      | 454.46                            | m <sup>3</sup> |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 8137.28/m <sup>3</sup>                                                |                                   |                |    |    | ₹ 3698085 = 4    |
| Item (12) Providing and fixing<br>retro-reflectors do do do               |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| P/25                                                                      | Item (12) (i), (ii), (iii) & (iv) |                |    |    |                  |
| (i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle                                            |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| 2 Nos @ ₹ 5691.46/each                                                    |                                   |                |    |    | ₹ 11383 = 4      |
| (ii) 600mm Circular Rings                                                 |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 8378.86/each                                                          |                                   |                |    |    | ₹ 8379 = 4       |
| (iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular                                           |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| 2 Nos @ ₹ 5283.01/each                                                    |                                   |                |    |    | ₹ 10566 = 4      |
| (iv) 600mm Octagonal                                                      |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| 1 No                                                                      |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 9667.04/each                                                          |                                   |                |    |    |                  |
|                                                                           |                                   |                |    |    | ₹ 9667 = 4       |

| Particulars                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Item No (13) RCC Mis Grade                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| in km <sup>2</sup> time 610                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/26 (i) ordinary km <sup>2</sup> time         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 Nos @ ₹ 2671.40/ea                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 5343 = u       |
| Item No (14) (ii) 200 m <sup>2</sup> time      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/26 4 Nos                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 718.63/ea                                  |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 2875 = u       |
| Item No (14) Providing and                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| BT applying hot applied                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| thermo plastic duct                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 58.75 m <sup>2</sup> @ ₹ 839.51/m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 49325 = u      |
| Item No (15) Providing and                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| fixing typical                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| mm GSY Informantory                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| sign Board duct                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/26 3 Nos                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 12617.21/ea                                |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 37852 = u      |
| Item No (16) Providing and                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| applying hot applied                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| c.c thermo plastic duct                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| P/26 153.0 m <sup>2</sup>                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 934.41/m <sup>2</sup>                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 142,965 = u    |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | ₹ 79,29,964 = u  |

[illegible]